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VX 8400.180 - Accessory kit for baying enclosure system
VX25 C4-H

To extend the corrosion protection class to the external stainless steel lock furniture, for the VX
baying enclosure system C4-H.

DyHKLUK

ApT. N2
Martepuan

KomMnnekT noctaBku

MoaxoauT Ansa BbICOTbI
YnakoBka

Bec HeTTO

Gross weight

Kop THB3[,

EAN

ETIM9

ETIM 8

ECLASS 8.0
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VX 8400.180
HepxxaBetowas ctanb

Bkn. KpenexHbln MaTepuan

LLTaHroBbIM 3anop

CTaHpapTHbIM 3aMOK C SIOrOTUMIOM

BuHTbI 4nsa KpenseHnsa NOTOSI0MHON NaHenm
BWHTbI C NNOCKOM rofoBKOM

Lock piece for door

LWapHup

BWHTbI C NOTanHOM roNOBKOWM

1800 mm

T wr.

1.68

1.69

73269098
4028177021815
EC002625
EC002524

27182101



