Rittal – The System.

Faster - better - everywhere.





VX 8400.180 Accessory kit

Состояние: 04.11.2025 (Источник: rittal.com/kz-ru)



VX 8400.180 - Accessory kit for baying enclosure system VX25 C4-H

To extend the corrosion protection class to the external stainless steel lock furniture, for the VX baying enclosure system C4-H.

Функции

Арт. №	VX 8400.180
Материал	Нержавеющая сталь
Комплект поставки	Вкл. крепежный материал
	Штанговый запор
	Стандартный замок с логотипом
	Винты для крепления потолочной панели
	Винты с плоской головкой
	Lock piece for door
	Шарнир
	Винты с потайной головкой
Подходит для высоты	1 800 мм
Упаковка	1 шт.
Вес нетто	1.68
Gross weight	1.69
Код ТНВЭД	73269098
EAN	4028177021815
ETIM 9	EC002625
ETIM 8	EC002524
ECLASS 8.0	27182101

© Rittal 2025